
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
NF 

Rennen nicht beendet 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

St.Nr.  
1 
4 

21 
3 

84 
65 
90 
22 

2 
11 

128 
17 

111 
73 
82 
55 
25 
12 
80 
68 
27 

114 
481 

14 
31 
51 
67 

113 
533 

Name  
Filip Kukic 
Jens Hofmann 
Heinz-Reiner Düssel 
Marlon Moderow 
Peter Mick jr. 
Andreas Kling-Kopp 
Thomas Rössler 
Christian Stalenberg 
Thomas Moderow 
Raymond Wilhelm 
Michael Lutz 
Gianni Debole 
Len Nooteboom 
Martin Schaefer 
Remco Haanappel 
Ralf Thomainsky 
Toni Auer 
Josef Fiume 
Alexander  Bauer 
Volker Jung 
Florian Schmidt 
Peter Mick sen. 
Hubert Schulze Welberg 

Christina Schories 
Marcus Drüll 
Rainer Pape 
Ted Haanappel 
Thomas Wolf 
John Jeuken 

Class  
Top Twins 
Big Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 
Big Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 
Big Twins 
Big Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 

Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 
Top Twins 
Big Twins 

Runden  
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

4 

Diff.  

3.760 
9.963 

12.996 
21.988 
26.633 
27.055 
38.125 
38.594 
38.923 
53.245 

1:20.707 
1:21.821 
1:31.122 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

NF 

NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 
NS 

Gesamtzeit  
17:07.666 
17:11.426 
17:17.629 
17:20.662 
17:29.654 
17:34.299 
17:34.721 
17:45.791 
17:46.260 
17:46.589 
18:00.911 
18:28.373 
18:29.487 
18:38.788 
17:09.281 
17:10.039 
17:11.753 
17:11.937 
17:30.759 
17:31.304 
17:33.296 
18:10.371 

7:16.020 

Beste Zeit.  
1:28.214 
1:28.631 
1:28.686 
1:28.756 
1:29.603 
1:30.851 
1:29.762 
1:31.099 
1:30.982 
1:30.684 
1:32.826 
1:33.656 
1:35.211 
1:35.971 
1:36.776 
1:36.553 
1:36.133 
1:36.776 
1:38.926 
1:37.206 
1:38.630 
1:42.822 
1:34.251 

Marke  
Kawasaki 
Little Guzzilla 
Aprilia 
Suzuki 
SUZUKI 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 

Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Bimota 

Typ  
Z 650 
Guzilla2V 
RS660 
Gladius 650 
SV 650 
900SSi.e 
SV650 
SV650 
SV 650 
Monster 1100 2V 
1000 SS ie 
Z650 
Unikat 
TRX 
Supertwin eigenbau 
SV650 
SV 
RRV 450 

SV 650 
SFV 650 Gladius 
SV650 
TRX 850 

SV 650 

SV650 
F1 
ER6N 
DB 5 

Team/Bewerber  
Team Madman 
Dynotec Classic Guzzi Racing 
MSC-Porz Köln im ADAC 
Moderow Racing Team 
Schäfer Motorsport 
Fun Racing Team Calw 
Team 63 
Grote Eend 
Moderow Racing Team 
OLRT 
TT-Motorräder 
DTM SOLAR Racing 

Kaminari Moto Racing 
Coincidence 
Ralle #55 Motorsport 
RTN Muggnbadscher 
Fun Racing Team Calw 

Suzuki Motorsport Schäfer 
Fun Racing Team Calw 

MSC Münster 

RTN Muggnbadscher 

MSG WESERLAND e.v 
Coincidence 
Memory Racing Kawasaki Toni Seligenstadt 
Pernod Racing 
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Rennen started at 16:13:47 

Colmar berg 2,980 km 

03.09.2023 15:40 

Kein Bild ausgewählt
 Luxemburg Moto Classic

Circuit Colmar Berg


